| CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014

| JAm

(yacht)

20478 ZIPPITY-DO-DA

172 CHAzZz
12 PIPE D
RIPTID

REAM
E

685 WOOLAMALOO

541 PRIMRO

SE

Date:

09-28-2014

(i
12

n.t.)

141:28
:25:40
:00:00
:00:00
:00:00
:00:00

Start: 09:40:00
Limit: 13:40:00

D)

1:28
140
:00
:00
:00
:00

Code: S
course:

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

s0701
-2.30 (NM.)

o o o el
| Code: S
course:

CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2014

| PHRF

85 EN PAS
KA-TET

ERYTHRON

SANT

32595 WILEAWAY

2274 SINBAD
STORMB

BLACK
528 ATHENA
ROWDY
454 BREEZI
EN POI

09-28-2014

IRD

INTO THE MYSTIC

SEAL

Nl
NTE

13:27:52

Start: 09:40:00
Limit: 13:40:00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

s0702
-2.30 (NM.)

LOOOVOVONOUVITAWNE



